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NOMINATIVI
VIGEVANI
ERANIO
COSTANZO
MENEGOTTO
TOSONI
MUSSO
MITOLO
MARASSO
GALLESIO
PICCINI
FABIETTI
COSTAGLIOLA

NOMINATIVI
BROCOLINI
FORONI
FERRANDO
MUZIO
MARAZZA
CATTANEO M.
CATTANEO C.
MALINCONICO
ROMANO
GAMALERO
GUZA
CERRINI

PERCENTUALI
59,09
59,09
57,73
56,36
54,55
50,91
50,00
47,73
45,91
42,27
40,00
36,36



